LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

ISIN: CA52171T1003

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 20:01:47

Price
0.115 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 4.55% (0.01)

CA52171T1003
LEMSE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

15 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.105 CAD (7,000)
0.12 CAD (12,500)
0.115 CAD

0.115 CAD

0.115 CAD

0.11 CAD

0.115 CAD

742

85.33

2

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA52171T1003&ID_NOTATION=47291823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=308d77f85286718794fb494fee8465f92f8e74b23e7bc028b2798a9d06b19a0a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d67601e61d8b23dda&time=1721309535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8091230cfdbdffe8a178041dbae63110fb5f95b2ecc467295552032eb641ead1&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b848a606403d37937&time=1721309535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb7108b048148a5f38f7ec5d5cf95ed50ef2d2767180167afe630a794dec748b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cd51a373cb17d9cf&time=1721309535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b5cc8838e0b2bb27146e6959bc3908497649b9c5909b01d5183705977ad4dbd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0db6d2181eff65da5&time=1721309535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a99ec46a4fe44ccfb4e875b27265592b51a25ea96ae9a9b3e547f46dd8ca1406&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=601d6b84d10cc2e46&time=1721309535&tool=RSC

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/16 20:01:47

Price
0.115 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 4.55% (0.01)

CA52171T1003
LEMSE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

15 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.105 CAD (7,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.12 CAD (12,500)
Open 0.115 CAD
High 0.115 CAD
Low 0.115 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.11 CAD
VWAP 0.115 CAD
Volume (pcs) 742
Trading volume 85.33
Number of trades 2
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.69% - -48.89%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 - -0.11
Beta -0.39 029 1.1
Volatility 93.10 91.17 96.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/
17
London Stock 2023/03/
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/07/
17
First North 2024/07/

Time

20:01

13:59

15:44

08:12

12:10

0.109 CAD (14,667
0.120 CAD (29,745
0.113 CAD (31,121
0.132 CAD (29,050
0.155 CAD (2024/01/05
0.080 CAD (2024/05/14
0.185 CAD (2023/10/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.080 CAD (2024/05/14)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.115 CAD 0.00 2

0.0602 EUR 0.00 3

0.175 CAD 0.00 1

0.0672 EUR 0.00 1

0.896 SEK  0.01 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=47291823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62029032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65363765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208146178

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 20:16 0.0777 USD 0.00

16

2024/07/
17

15:08 0.0734 EUR 0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208146178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60682995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60682995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169621387

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LEADING EDGE
MATERIALS

Contact Details
LEADING EDGE MATERIALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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